SYLVANIA Product Launch Webinar | May 20201
ValueLED™ Area Light
Francisco Garza
SYLVANIA Product Launch Webinar | May 20202
Wattage CCT (K) Dimming Voltage Warranty DLC Colors
80 4000K, 5000K 0-10V 120-277 (UNV) 5 years Prm Bronze
100 4000K, 5000K 0-10V 120-277 (UNV);347-480 (HUV) 5 years Prm Bronze
150 4000K, 5000K 0-10V 120-277 (UNV) 347-480 (HUV) 5 years Prm Bronze
200 4000K, 5000K 0-10V 120-277 (UNV) 347-480 (HUV) 5 years Prm Bronze
240 4000K, 5000K 0-10V 120-277 (UNV) 347-480 (HUV) 5 years Prm Bronze
300 4000K, 5000K 0-10V 120-277 (UNV) 347-480 (HUV) 5 years Prm Bronze
ValueLED™ Area Light
Key Features and Benefits
The ValueLED Area Light luminaires are the perfect alternative to traditional lighting technologies,
offering a variety of solutions to illuminate parking lots, parking garage roofs and general area lighting
• Type III, Type IV and Type V photometric distributions
• Integrated 7 pin photocontrol receptacle compatible with Standard NEMA photocell or 5 pin and 7
pin controllers. Shorting cap included.
• IP65 rated body allows aiming above 90 degrees
• 5 different mounting options provide maximum flexibility for area or flood lighting applications
• DLC Premium listed to maximize rebate opportunities
Applications
• Area Lighting
• Parking lots
• Parking Garage Roofs
• General area lighting
SYLVANIA Product Launch Webinar | May 20203
ValueLED™ Area Light
Product Offering (80-100 W)
Item
Number
Ordering Abbreviation
Wattage
(W)
Input Voltage (V) Dimming CRI
Color Temperature
(CCT)
Distribution
Total Fixture
Lumens
LPW DLC
65248 AREAFLD2A/080UNVD740/T3/BZ 80 120-277 0-10V >70 4000K Type III 10400 130 Prm
65249 AREAFLD2A/080UNVD740/T4/BZ 80 120-277 0-10V >70 4000K Type VI 10400 130 Prm
65250 AREAFLD2A/080UNVD740/T5/BZ 80 120-277 0-10V >70 4000K Type V 10400 130 Prm
65251 AREAFLD2A/080UNVD750/T3/BZ 80 120-277 0-10V >70 5000K Type III 10400 130 Prm
65252 AREAFLD2A/080UNVD750/T4/BZ 80 120-277 0-10V >70 5000K Type VI 10400 130 Prm
65253 AREAFLD2A/080UNVD750/T5/BZ 80 120-277 0-10V >70 5000K Type V 10400 130 Prm
65290 AREAFLD2A/100UNVD740/T3/BZ 100 120-277 0-10V >70 4000K Type III 13000 130 Prm
65291 AREAFLD2A/100UNVD740/T4/BZ 100 120-277 0-10V >70 4000K Type VI 13000 130 Prm
65292 AREAFLD2A/100UNVD740/T5/BZ 100 120-277 0-10V >70 4000K Type V 13000 130 Prm
65293 AREAFLD2A/100UNVD750/T3/BZ 100 120-277 0-10V >70 5000K Type III 13000 130 Prm
65294 AREAFLD2A/100UNVD750T4//BZ 100 120-277 0-10V >70 5000K Type VI 13000 130 Prm
65295 AREAFLD2A/100UNVD750T5//BZ 100 120-277 0-10V >70 5000K Type V 13000 130 Prm
61752 AREAFLD2A/100HUVD740/T3/BZ 100 347-480 0-10V >70 4000K Type III 13000 130 Prm
61753 AREAFLD2A/100HUVD740/T4/BZ 100 347-480 0-10V >70 4000K Type VI 13000 130 Prm
61754 AREAFLD2A/100HUVD740/T5/BZ 100 347-480 0-10V >70 4000K Type V 13000 130 Prm
61755 AREAFLD2A/100HUVD750/T3/BZ 100 347-480 0-10V >70 5000K Type III 13000 130 Prm
61756 AREAFLD2A/100HUVD750/T4/BZ 100 347-480 0-10V >70 5000K Type VI 13000 130 Prm
61757 AREAFLD2A/100HUVD750/T5/BZ 100 347-480 0-10V >70 5000K Type V 13000 130 Prm
* 347-480V are MTO
SYLVANIA Product Launch Webinar | May 20204
ValueLED™ Area Light
Product Offering (150-200 W)
Item
Number
Ordering Abbreviation
Wattage
(W)
Input Voltage (V) Dimming CRI
Color Temperature
(CCT)
Distribution
Total Fixture
Lumens
LPW DLC
61758 AREAFLD2A/150UNVD740/T3/BZ 150 120-277 0-10V >70 4000K Type III 19000 127 Prm
61759 AREAFLD2A/150UNVD740/T4/BZ 150 120-277 0-10V >70 4000K Type VI 19000 127 Prm
61760 AREAFLD2A/150UNVD740/T5/BZ 150 120-277 0-10V >70 4000K Type V 19000 127 Prm
61761 AREAFLD2A150UNVD750/T3/BZ 150 120-277 0-10V >70 5000K Type III 19000 127 Prm
61762 AREAFLD2A/150UNVD750/T4/BZ 150 120-277 0-10V >70 5000K Type VI 19000 127 Prm
61763 AREAFLD2A/150UNVD750/T5/BZ 150 120-277 0-10V >70 5000K Type V 19000 127 Prm
65284 AREAFLD2A/150HUVD740/T3/BZ 150 347-480 0-10V >70 4000K Type III 19000 127 Prm
65285 AREAFLD2A/150HUVD740/T4/BZ 150 347-480 0-10V >70 4000K Type VI 19000 127 Prm
65286 AREAFLD2A/150HUVD740/T5/BZ 150 347-480 0-10V >70 4000K Type V 19000 127 Prm
65287 AREAFLD2A/150HUVD750/T3/BZ 150 347-480 0-10V >70 5000K Type III 19000 127 Prm
65288 AREAFLD2A/150HUVD750/T4/BZ 150 347-480 0-10V >70 5000K Type VI 19000 127 Prm
65289 AREAFLD2A/150HUVD750/T5/BZ 150 347-480 0-10V >70 5000K Type V 19000 127 Prm
65296 AREAFLD2A/200UNVD740/T3/BZ 200 120-277 0-10V >70 4000K Type III 25000 125 Prm
65297 AREAFLD2A/200UNVD740/T4/BZ 200 120-277 0-10V >70 4000K Type VI 25000 125 Prm
65298 AREAFLD2A/200UNVD740/T5/BZ 200 120-277 0-10V >70 4000K Type V 25000 125 Prm
65299 AREAFLD2A/200UNVD750/T3/BZ 200 120-277 0-10V >70 5000K Type III 25000 125 Prm
65300 AREAFLD2A/200UNVD750/T4/BZ 200 120-277 0-10V >70 5000K Type VI 25000 125 Prm
65301 AREAFLD2A/200UNVD750/T5/BZ 200 120-277 0-10V >70 5000K Type V 25000 125 Prm
61738 AREAFLD2A/200HUVD740/T3/BZ 200 347-480 0-10V >70 4000K Type III 25000 125 Prm
61739 AREAFLD2A/200HUVD740/T4/BZ 200 347-480 0-10V >70 4000K Type VI 25000 125 Prm
61740 AREAFLD2A/200HUVD740/T5/BZ 200 347-480 0-10V >70 4000K Type V 25000 125 Prm
61741 AREAFLD2A/200HUVD750/T3/BZ 200 347-480 0-10V >70 5000K Type III 25000 125 Prm
61742 AREAFLD2A/200HUVD750/T4/BZ 200 347-480 0-10V >70 5000K Type VI 25000 125 Prm
61743 AREAFLD2A/200HUVD750/T5/BZ 200 347-480 0-10V >70 5000K Type V 25000 125 Prm
* 347-480V are MTO
SYLVANIA Product Launch Webinar | May 20205
ValueLED™ Area Light
Product Offering (240-300 W)
Item
Number
Ordering Abbreviation
Wattage
(W)
Input Voltage (V) Dimming CRI
Color Temperature
(CCT)
Distribution
Total Fixture
Lumens
LPW DLC
65260 AREAFLD2A/240UNVD740/T3/BZ 240 120-277 0-10V >70 4000K Type III 31000 129 Prm
65261 AREAFLD2A/240UNVD740/T4/BZ 240 120-277 0-10V >70 4000K Type VI 31000 129 Prm
65262 AREAFLD2A/240UNVD740/T5/BZ 240 120-277 0-10V >70 4000K Type V 31000 129 Prm
65263 AREAFLD2A/240UNVD750/T3/BZ 240 120-277 0-10V >70 5000K Type III 31000 129 Prm
65264 AREAFLD2A/240UNVD750/T4/BZ 240 120-277 0-10V >70 5000K Type VI 31000 129 Prm
65265 AREAFLD2A/240UNVD750/T5/BZ 240 120-277 0-10V >70 5000K Type V 31000 129 Prm
65254 AREAFLD2A/240HUVD740/T3/BZ 240 347-480 0-10V >70 4000K Type III 31000 129 Prm
65255 AREAFLD2A/240HUVD740/T4/BZ 240 347-480 0-10V >70 4000K Type VI 31000 129 Prm
65256 AREAFLD2A/240HUVD740/T5/BZ 240 347-480 0-10V >70 4000K Type V 31000 129 Prm
65257 AREAFLD2A/240HUVD750/T3/BZ 240 347-480 0-10V >70 5000K Type III 31000 129 Prm
65258 AREAFLD2A/240HUVD750/T4/BZ 240 347-480 0-10V >70 5000K Type VI 31000 129 Prm
65259 AREAFLD2A/240HUVD750/T5/BZ 240 347-480 0-10V >70 5000K Type V 31000 129 Prm
65278 AREAFLD2A/300UNVD740/T3/BZ 300 120-277 0-10V >70 4000K Type III 39000 130 Prm
65279 AREAFLD2A/300UNVD740/T4/BZ 300 120-277 0-10V >70 4000K Type VI 39000 130 Prm
65280 AREAFLD2A/300UNVD740/T5/BZ 300 120-277 0-10V >70 4000K Type V 39000 130 Prm
65281 AREAFLD2A/300UNVD750/T3/BZ 300 120-277 0-10V >70 5000K Type III 39000 130 Prm
65282 AREAFLD2A//300UNVD750/T4/BZ 300 120-277 0-10V >70 5000K Type VI 39000 130 Prm
65283 AREAFLD2A/300UNVD750/T5/BZ 300 120-277 0-10V >70 5000K Type V 39000 130 Prm
65272 AREAFLD2A/300HUVD740/T3/BZ 300 347-480 0-10V >70 4000K Type III 39000 130 Prm
65273 AREAFLD2A/300HUVD740/T4/BZ 300 347-480 0-10V >70 4000K Type VI 39000 130 Prm
65274 AREAFLD2A/300HUVD740/T5/BZ 300 347-480 0-10V >70 4000K Type V 39000 130 Prm
65275 AREAFLD2A/300HUVD750/T3/BZ 300 347-480 0-10V >70 5000K Type III 39000 130 Prm
65276 AREAFLD2A/300HUVD750/T4/BZ 300 347-480 0-10V >70 5000K Type VI 39000 130 Prm
65277 AREAFLD2A/300HUVD750/T5/BZ 300 347-480 0-10V >70 5000K Type V 39000 130 Prm
* 347-480V are MTO
SYLVANIA Product Launch Webinar | May 20206
ValueLED™ Area Light
Accessories and Notes (Mounting Options that are sold separately)
Luminaire + wall mount (61875)
Luminaire + trunnion mount (61878)
Luminaire + yoke mount (61879)
Luminaire + pole mount (61876)
Luminaire + slipfitter mount (61877)
SYLVANIA Product Launch Webinar | May 20207
ValueLED™ Area Light
Accessories and Notes (Wattage Differences)
The luminaire size differs based on
the wattage.
The 80-150W models contain one
LED engine
The 200-300W models contain two
LED engines
SYLVANIA Product Launch Webinar | May 20208
ValueLED™ Area Light
Accessories and Notes (Controls Information)
• Integrated 7 pin photocontrol receptacle
compatible with standard NEMA
photocell or 5 pin and 7 pin controllers.
Shorting cap included.
• This is a controls agnostic luminaire
SYLVANIA Product Launch Webinar | May 20209
ValueLED™ Area Light
Nomenclature Review
SYLVANIA Product Launch Webinar | May 202010
ValueLED™ Area Light
Key Takeaways
• Its 3 NEMA photometric distributions provide the ability to replace existing fixtures 1 for 1, or minimize the
number of fixtures needed on new installations
• With its integrated NEMA 7 pin photocontrol receptacle (shorting cap included) allows the use of a
standard NEMA photocell or 3rd party 5 pin and 7 pin controllers.
• The IP65 rated body allows aiming above 90 degrees
• The 5 different mounting options provide maximum flexibility for area or flood lighting applications
• Its DLC Premium listing ensure excellent energy efficiency and maximize the benefits of available utility
rebates
THANK YOU